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; Save time -- Save money
For the Beit Professional Servicet

Mil SIM EXPERT ISAflK'S BST BUyS
Make Lite Easier -R- ead & Use Want Ads Daily!

FLOOR COVERINGS SAND L GRAVEL

322 NORTH CHURCH ST, WE
PH. EM OR

We Aim to Please. To

Beginners Luck
Here's your chance to get into
a well built 5 yr, old home in
top condition. 2 Bdrms
bath down plus lovely finished
upstairs with 1 large bdrm,extra Y'i bath and sewine rm.
Only $10,500 with easy terms.
tail cona morgan, eve. ph.
EM

Good Living Do
In an alert, progressive,
friendly community. Home has
all the wanted features. 3

Bdrms, family rm, la .baths,
2 frpls, beautiful kitchen with
brk. nook, large living rm,
FA otl heat, dble garage. Only
$15,950. Call Mr. Sword, eve.
ph. EM

Out of this World
For the discriminating buver
we offer this beautiful 3 level
home with 3 bdrms, a beauti-
fully arranged kitchen with
many built-i- appliances, big
living rm dining rm.
don 2 baths. Duality
workmanship at only $24,730.
Call Mr. Sword, eve. ph. EM

Good Garage
. Automotive repairs,

body shop, gasoline, oil, tires,
batteries, etc. Present owner
shows apprx. $10,000 yearly
net. Land, bldg., equip, and
inventory included in the price
nf $15,500. Call N. G. "Dan"
I sank, for more Information.
Eve. ph. EM

WE NEED LISTINGS
0 '

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

Eve. Phones: EM EM
EM KM If no answer call EM

. AL ISAAK & CO, REALTORS
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SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
EM

Buy or Build See Us.

Roomy 3 Bedrm.
Home in Richmond School
Dist. You'll be surprised at
the spaciousness and condition
of this home In a well estab
lished dist. Large beauttful lot
all fenced. Only $13,500. With
terms. Call Edna Morgan, ev.
ph. EM

Not Often
you find such a spacious

new home located in such a
desirable dist, All on one floor
with 4 bdrms closets,
dble. plumbing, 2 large frpls,
family rm. lovely birch kitch
en with G.E. stove, oven 4
dishwasher, nice utility, dbla
carport. All city conveniences
plus walking distance to En
glewood, Parrlsh & North Hi,
Only $16,950. Call Mr. Craw-
ford, eve. ph. EM

4 Acres
Good soil located at edge of
Lake Labish. All Irrigated.
Clean modern older-typ- 3
bdrm home, nice yard, chick
en house, some stock and
equip, included priced at
just $8500. Call Mr. Crawford,
eve. ph. EM

Variety Store
In excellent valley town. Good
man and wife . Closed
Sundays and Holidays. Amp)
display space and warehouse
facilities. Shows good net on
investment. Price $1500 plus

.inventory. Call N. G. "Dan
Isaak, eve. ph. EM

3 - 6297, EM EM

IDEAL FOR CHILDREN Dead
end street in restricted North,
Salem area. Attractive new 3
bdrm. home with din. rm.,
plumbing and 2 car garage.
Owner leaving Salem. Price
$14,500.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

LARGE COUNTRY HOME la
beautiful setting of trees.
Home has 8 rooms, fireplace,
oil piped furnace. Fruit house,
tool house, garage. Fruit. Prlci
$12,500. Terms, $1800 down.
CALL O. V, HUME, Eve. Ph,
EM

FAIRMOUNT HILL owner will
accept trade or carry contract
on this fine older 3 bdrm.
home, I'll blks. from Baker
School. Real- large liv. rm. A
din. rm., IVi baths. Oil fur

CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

BROS., REALTORS
PH. EM

A. A. L

191 S. HIGH PHONE EM

ONE OF THE FOLLOWING HOMES
COULD BE SUITABLE FOR YOUR
NEEDS:

APPR0X. BED- - ASKING
LOCATION AGE ROOMS PRICE
284 Charles Ave. 2 yrs. 3 913.500

4350 Colomi New 3 13,000
:

'
4345 McKay New 3 14.000

'

2845 Pioneer Dr, . 4 yrs. ,3 19.500
1110 Hilfiker New 3 0.750 ,
1235 Peace 3 yrs. 3 '." 10.050 t

28!) N. 23rd 25 yrs. 2 8.900
1245 N. 18th 15 yrs. 3 16,000

TO SEE AND GET ALL DETAILS, CALL ANY OF US;
HELEN LEWIS, EM A. E. BECKETT, EM
T. C. HOOVER, EM
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IS IT ROOM YOU
NEED?

THEN this 4 bdrm., one fir.
home with 18 x 30 family rm,,
carpeted liv. rm. with frpl.,
dble. plumbing is right for
you. Il is West Salem view
properly built by the oresent
owner. Price $14,300.

CALL MRS WELLS FOR APP'T
Eves. Ph. EM

REALTORS
517 Court St. EM

tS.OO, 2 BDRM. home, 21 ,t. L.
Itm., stairs to rloorcd attic,near Ncstucc-a- ex. tut. Mrs.
Harry Patton, Woods, Ore.

2 BDRM. home double garage.
oriveway. inq. 12JU n.

16th km is.

$2250 FULL PRICE
MODKRN 3 bdrm. 'iome near

school. LrK. lot. $300 dr St:ir
Really 2398 S. High. Ph. EM

NEW 3 BEDROOM HOME
can be sold on low down pay-

ment, or you may be able to
use your equity In smaller
home. 1500 sq. feet living
space. 2 car garage. Largelot new subdivision on S. Lan-
caster.

EST

CO.

REALTORS
1748 Center St., Salem.

Ph. EM ''2ve.EM2.0105
OFFERED for sale bv owner

2l'a acres of view properly,bdrm. down, room .or 2
bdrms. up, large kitchen with
eating space, combination Uv.
& din. rm., set up (o cniild
on. View from nil 4 directions,
lots of fruit trees. Price
$5950. Rt. 4, Box 803, Salem,
EM

2 BDRMS., Va acre East. 5.B50.
$300 down. $55 mo, EM
or EM

Shrake Addition
New' 3 bdrm., 1000 sq. tt. Willi

gar. 2004 S. Lancaster, EM

dwelling, St.
dist., upper 2 bdrm.

apt. furn. FHA appraisal
Selling nrlce SO.000. Loan

commitment $8,500. Take late
car or small home. M. J. Don
ahne. EM

We Are Leaving
Will sacrifice for quick sale, our

cupuu. oesigncn nr easy liv-

ing, almost new, 2 hdrm.
home. Lrg. Uv. din, rm. comb,
Attrac. i rcnl.. A bookcases,
Tiled bath & shwr. Charming
kii. wnn eating lounge. i'ias
tered ribl. car. Plastic cov
patio. Beaut, tcrr. & fenced
yard. Excep. nice view. 5 min.
to citv center. All tmnrov. in.
Valued at $14,000. Make us nn
offer at 021 Cascade Dr. EM

HERE'S a lot of house for the
money, 3 Bdrm., uj) 1 down,
L.R.. D.R.. Kit., bath. hnll.
att. utility tt Garage. Enc'l.
yard, patio, near all schools.
bus, stores, price reasonable.
EM after 5:30 or Sal.
or sun.

FAIRMOUNT DIST.
EXCELLENT 2 hdrm. home

witn urepince. wxtra rm. in
basement. Oil FA oil furnace,
Garage. Prfce $0,500. May
consider Irade for largernewer nome. can Mr, Mcin-
tosh eve EM

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR
367 N. High EM EM
WELL built 2 bdrm. 3 yrs. old.
2820 Hollywood Dr.
BY BUILDER: 3 bdrm., I '

baths, family rm., living rm
lg. kit., dble. gar. Close In
school tt Church. See at 1232
E. Ewald. EM after 5.

$500 DOWN
BUYS you 3 bedrooms, living

room, dining room, K tenon,
single garage, paved st. St

curbs, G.I, Financed. EM
EM

FOR SALE or rent or trade for

Rroperty in Portland, 2 bdrm.
bath, large liv. rm.,

fireplace, din. rm., kitchen,
utility. Full bsmt., with nil
furnace, carport, very nice
yard. Phone Salem EM
day nr eve.

CLOSE TO SCHOOL
A LUXURY 4 bedroom home

with 2 oaths and a place in
the basement for the kids lo
play, If you need a real faintly
home In the south side and
are budget minded let us show
you this wonderful buy.

terms lo responsible
parties,

CAM, BON Cl.KARY
Kvcfl, EM 3.09.1D

Don Dounkbm

320 Court Ph. EM

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
Let us solve your hint needs.

to uy, Hen or neni uiu
Ph. EM 1211 Edgewalej
Ph. EIM 2710 So. Comm'l.

NEW 3 bdrm. ranch type home.
L,g. woocien lot in excellent
Diil. South For Sale by owner

$500 down, 106 Gregory Lane

NF.W 2 bdrm., built for couple
Ihat wants comfort on a quiet
frtrerl, In North Salem. 2560

Edgcwnnd Ave. Ry member of

OWNER- -7 yr. old 2 bdrm., fur- -

ntsnea nome. &m

OUTSTANDING!
LOOK !

ONLY $1350 DN.
Plus required loan oil's htiys

trim new ,i heortwim notne,
Beautiful large birch kitchen,
Built-i- oven and range.
Breakfast nook. Dining room
Attractive ntepiace. t nam
FHA. rrinit ruction. Salen:
Heights Dist, Paved st. Curbs
and sidewalks are in. See this
today. Call Johnson. Eve, ph:
EM

INCOME-TRAD- E

3 unit apartment, separate halh,
and entrances, two fireplaces,
done tn stale building, lncOTir
flfiS Total price 119,850. f untl
court, cnie to bua and school,
good investment. Total price
fni.Vl, Call Lucas, Eve. ph
F.M

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

Ph. EM 3 9203

801 Buiineii Opportun.

Mom & Pop Cafe

A money-mak- setup which
can be handled for $1,900 down
and assume existing contract
on balance. Located in busy
industrial and shopping district
of Salem. Steady clientele,
weekday operation. Ideal for
couple to handle. Good 5'i yr.
lease. Stock and equipment all
for only $4,000. Call Edith
Anderson, Eve. Ph. EM

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1590 S. Commercial EM
YOUNG MAN: Learn painting

business, Must have
mall capital, Statesman-Journal- .

Box 549. .

GARAGE, Service station, cab
inet shop dwelling, i Jots, co-
rner, EM4-52fil- .

ANDERSON." Fuel, truck & mill
contract $3.500cash. EM 27751

AUTOMOBILE shop" building.
24'x33', 2 bdrm. home. acre
ground on busy highw-Ry-

mile from city. Suitable for
used car yard, fruit stand, or
trailer camp. $9,300. EM

FOR SALE: Battery rebuilding
& repairing business. Whole-
sale & retail sales. Well es-
tablished business under pre-
sent owner 6 years. Will
train and assist for short
perind. Also furnish shop
space. Tools and equipment
and parts included in sale.
Box 533 Statesman-Journal- .

DISTRIBUTORS Exceptional
Opportunity. Exclusive non-

competitive mechanical, port-
able dishwasher. Operates on
kitchen drainboard requiring
no installation. Beautifully
styled. Retails $R9,50. Write
American Dishwasher Corp.
Dox 534. Care off Statesman-Journa- l,

802 Bus. A Income Prop.
FOR SALE by owner. CALM A R

COURT 3, bdrm. furn.
houses. 1, 2 hdrm. furn. hse.
1, 3 bdrm. unfurn. hse. Excel
lent rental Income, EM
or EM
. N. SANTIAM River. Beau-

ml rl.VMrnf,rontaeher. EM
Eve.

803 Suburban

WANT SUBURBAN?
Then you should see the setting

of this 4 bdrm. home on small
acreage. Fireplace, forced air
oil heat, chicken house, ga-
rage, & shop. Family fruit
orchard and nuts. Close to
school A- bus. Onlv S 12. 500.

Call Faye Seal, eves. EM
DON DOUGHTON RLTR.

320 Court EM
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A Home With Income
$142 per month in rents. This Is

an oiticr nousc tocaiea near
hospital. The place is in spic
St span shape; and your own
apt. consists of extra large
Bdrm, LH. Kit., has utility In
base. 2 Stories; rental 1st
floor, 4 on 2nd. I was im-

pressed by neatness tt tasie In

decorating. Will consider trade
for home about $7,000. Price
$13,900 Terms.

Another With Income
3 Rm. Apt, rented at $35 per

mo. Your own home of 2
Bdrms. LR. DR with alcove.
base & furnace. Nice large lot
66'xl22' with double garage It.
snop. r Tint irees & t lowers.
Price $6,000 with $1,000 down,
Bal. $60 per mo.

NEW HOMES IN LINCOLN
PARK

SOLD EXCLUSIVELY BY

Abrams X Skinner

111 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: F.M or

EM
WOODBURN PROPERTY. $474

down and $.(!). 50 per month
buys neat and clean 2 bed-
room home on B0'xI03" lot.
Living room, large kitchen
and utility. Conrrete founda-
tion. Garage. Only 10 years
old. Total price $4000 with bal-
ance on 5 pet. contract. Prop-
erty located at 46ft Stark Street
in Wooriburn. Write Depart-men- t

of Veterans' Affairs,
State Finance Building. Salem,
or call EMpire Ext, 166.
Refer

SAT. & Mo 5 SUN.
bdrms., kit,, nook, liv. rm.,

din. rm., I1, baths, Dol. gar.
Patio. Lot 93'xKIO'. Browning
Add. Liberty Rd. to Browning.
East on Browning to Lucille.
Go 2 blocks South.

REDUCED hy out or town own-
er. Large nice 2 bdrm., ndwd.
floors, fireplace, nit. g;ir
close to Hoover school, ItilfftO
cash. 1430 McArthur,

BY' BUILDER
New 3 bdrm custom built home

choice locationEM

UNSURPASSED?
3 BEDROOM home with family

room, large living room, i j
hathtt, built in range & Oven,
lots of birch , double
garage paved Ms. tt curbs.
SOUTH ONLY $12,900

EM or EM 3 6062

Your old home for a new home,
Appraised values only. Muct
be clean, in good rondltlon A
in city limits. Information EM

Convenient Terms
New district South. New 3

bdrm.. ribl. gar,, birch kit.,
util. din. rm., nonk. Price only
$10,500. F.M

MR OWNER t Olen Wood--- will
pay lop price fot your rurn
A appliance EM

ENGLEWOOD DIST.

Very well planned, sparloun 2

bdrm. home. Each large bed-
room has wall full of closets
& Bsmt. tt attic tar
storage pace. 2 car garage,
2 bath, close to itnres & nus.
Call EM

AN EXCELLENT BUY
THIS LOVELY home with brick

facing across front. 3 bed
rooms, spacious living room.
Beautiful Roman brick firep-
lace with raised hearth, sep-
arate dining mom. Large well
planned kitchen with eahng
space Colored flxhirer in bath.

lo tiled. Forced air oil heat.
Attached garage. All this for
only $11,500.

CALL GEORGE REED
Eves. KM

Don Doucldm

mtS-i--
j M Court Ph. EM

610 Soles Help Wonted
ASSISTANT: Pleasant woman

over 35 with sales experienceto assist mgr. Commission.
EM after 6 p.m. or
Box 536 Statesman-Journal- .

EXPERIENCED sales man or
woman. Ramsey Real Estate
427 Ferry. EM

612 Work Wonted. Men
FEB. SPECIAL painting aver-

age bdrm. S16 labor A-- mil.
kit. dirt cheap. EM

TILE for bath, shower, "kitchen.
rrce C51. ceramic or melal
tile. Duratile of Salem, EM

FAMILY man needs work badlv,varied exp. No Job too small.
EM

EXP. body fender man wants
work In Salem area. MAyfair

WANTED WORK: Pruning.
Berry wrapping te removal.

EM 3 6021.

CEMENT work all kinds
prompt service, E. Drake EM

'HEET-ROC- machine taoed.
expertly brocaded. EM

CABPENTER. repair or remod
eling oy ni or coniraei. no
lob too small. EM

Painting 4 Paperhanging
Any size Job Free Esl.

Terms. Ph. Nelson EM

Spraying, tree topping, removal",
pruning1 L. Caudle,EM

YOUR handy man: repairing.
painting, yard & lawn. Reas.
EM before 9. after 6.

CARPENTER WORK, day' or
contract, EM

FREE estimates on floor cover-
ings or drainboards. R. L. Elf- -

sirom io. zoo s. Liberty
QUICK TV & radio repair, 8195

awegie. Keas. KM

LOU'S tree service, topping,
prune, cabling EM

SMALL carpenter jobs, good
worK reas. rifli

INTERIOR PAINTING REAS.
CHAS. McLEAN EM

CARPENTER & cabinet work.
remodeling & new. EM

CARPENTER'S helper, painting.
true driving, aienny at re-
liable, reference if needed.
EM

"

SCHARFF BROTHERS
Installation Repair Sewers,

Septic Tanks. Drain Fields
Power Ditching. Backfill.
EM

LIHHT crawlrr HoVer, leveling.
trading, em L. Kurth

614 Work Wanted, Lody
WILL BE aid. companion, some

nsKpg. ilai Alter a p.m.

IRONING IN MY HOME
EM

ALTERATIONS
Mrs. Van- Lith EM

IRONING, MY HOME
EM

WANTED. C. S. Nursing, laun.
dry, cafeteria work, EM

DRAPES MADE
EM

MIMEOGRAPHING, typing Mrs,
Poe. 665 N. I6lh. EM J 3642.

WILL do 1i4ning In my hnm.
South E. Salem, EM

DRESSMAKING & alterations,
all types. Mrs. Day EM

615-- Babysitting
BABY sitting In my home, Days.

1295 "D" St.

EXP. baby sitter, wk. days. &
eves. 1905 S. Com'l.

RELIABLE Babysitter, nr., day
or nite, my home. EM

EXC. Child care, my home days,
your's nitcs, EM

BABYSITTING wanted. Eves. At

Sunday. 1810 Trade St.
BABY & CHILD CARE BY DAY

REG. NURSE. EM

618 Education

HIGH SCHOOL AT HOME
Finish your High School in your

spr.re time. Books furn. Low
tuition. Free Booklet. AMERI-
CAN SCHOOL. 6543 N. Inter-stat-

Portl and 17, Ore.

REG. NOW. kindergarten to 6.
Salem Christ'n Sch. EM

ET0 Day and Contract
1.4. Vh yd. shovel, crane, hoe

drg. line. mobile cranes.
7 cats, carry all clear-

ing blade. Rental contract or
unit prices.

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
1405 N Fronl St. IM

700 Rentals
702 Sleep. Rooms, Board

FOR the right Lady: Close, nice
warm rm. kii. priv, twi
after 5 p.m.

RM., priv. home, lady, Holly-
wooo aisi. ijfti auer a.

LARGE nicely furn. rm. hskkp'g
priv. zu inc i uiu. oyo a. ittin.

HOME away from home, Men,
pack lunches 1W15 N. 5m.

TV. clean nice furn. sleeping
n., men. i.(o wk. am

LRG. frt rm. & bsmt. apt. Close
in. a;ju in. winter.

2 SLEEPING rms. with cooking
priv. 967 Leslie. EM
after 6 p.m.

CLEAN, warm rms. T.V., close
in zia s. winter, em

WARM clean rm. shower bath,
priv. ent., 745 S. uommerc.

CLN. quiet nr. State Bldg
Shpf. Dist. kit., priv. EM

705 Apartments For Rent

CLEAN, CLOSE-I-

Priv. bath & ent. 492 S. High
3 RM. REFRIG.. range, garage.

Apt. No. 1, 1947 State, Open
Today.

SALEM'S newest and best court
apt. beauttful furniture. No

or children, $65 mo. Ph.?ets
4J720.

3 RMS. in 4 ptex. SE, ranRc",
refrtg.L$45. EM

EXTRA nice furn. 2 rm apt".
Pvt. ent, ',j block hus & ship-
ping, Elec. heat. Keizer dist.
Single woman or cmp. couple.
EM after 4 p.m. orSun.

UNDER new management new-l-

decor, furn 3 rm. apt. $40.
770 S. Com'l. EM

NICELY furn. 3 rm. apt., priv
bath it ent. 200 S. 22nd.

NICELY furn. 2 rm, apt. Pvt.
nam. dh a. summer.

3 RM. furn,, util. pd.. 1st fir. 597

r. L.inerty k.m j-

adults 4Dlocks
N. of MF. 1065 N. 5th

1 BDRM. furn." apt. $35. 11 23
Cross St.

Ground Fir., 2 Bdrms. $25
403 N. 20th. EM

Very Nice New Apts.
NJITH ST.

CLEAN 2 rm. apt., priv,""bith it
entr., EM

MODERN 2"rm. furn. apt. ISO.
1065 Madison, EM

MODERN Furnished Courl I

hdroim Wfi Rmm t "
EM tvenin BM -

2 BDRM. curt apt., unfurn..
ranie, refrig. 812 N. 14th.

FURN. apt ground floor, ladv.
137 N. 4th.

i Bnnu "".r'"'i.'jK-,"'f..i.,- "
I Ground' fir, "l24t' Center.

70S Aportmenti For Rent

CLEAN large 5 rm. apt. Lower
nr., ciose 10 vapuoi, c.m

5

CLOSE in 4 rm. furn. basement
Apt., util. turn. S42.30 mo.
See 653 N. High, EM 2

LARGE, attrac. bdrm. apt.,
util. furn. Ph. EM

2
NICELY furn. 3 rm. apt, 3235

Portland Rd.
2 RM. furn. util. pd. reas. 2490

myrtle, km 2
4 RM. furn. or unfurn. Apt. walk

atst. city center boa o. bummer
2 RM. bsm't apt. $30 mo. inc.

Ultl. 1399 State KM 3.f75!l.
CLOSE In, furn. 4 rm. apt. on 3

main nr. utu. turn, bee at oaj
N. High, or call EM

3 Eni. Furn. Apt. $35
Ph. EM 3

ELAINE APTS.
NICE 3 rm. apt. liv. rm., kit, &

ATTRACTIVE clean furn. grnd.
nr. iruiu puiiniau apt. ninn.
Sears or EM

1 BDRM., court unfurn., adults,
iv. i4.to xraae.

2 RMS. Apt., furn., oil ht., bus,

JANSSEN COURT
FURN. apt., clean, attrac. nr.

shop center & bus. S. 13th at
E. Rural. 4

LADY. Furn. 1 rm. with kitch-
enette. all utu. pd., S30, Close 4
in. EM

NEWLY dec. 3 rm. furn, pvt.
em. oam, uiu. pa. a. mm.

SALVADORE APT'S
ONE & 2 ndn- imt' ranft &

refrlg. furn. CM 1

THE CENTURY, 1061 CENTER.
New irg. di.. 2 bdrm. Apts.

CLEAN 1 bdrm. apt. Close In 4

div union.
FURN. court J45 plus utilities.

2455 Trade. EM
LOVELY UNFURN. Near

uapltol. barbecue, creek, auto.
Indry. Couple. EM

LARGE well lurn. 2 rm. apt, 2
2nd fir., gas stoves S30 mo.
Washing facilities No pets,
adults pfd. Rpfs renuired. 2164

JMple AveEM
'UNFURN. 1 bdrm., stoves,

Very clean. EM 37145.
FURN. apt., M5 & $38.50. Util-

ities Incl. EM
1

AMBASSADOR
Nicely furn. apts. 550 N. Summer
3 ROOM mod ant Nicflv

"
turn"

EM or EM
CLOSE-I- 1 rm. furn. apt. Util 2

$28. 765 Marion.
FURN. apt., util. pd.. on bus.

30. $45. 125 Gerth, EM
SEE this Irg. 3 rm. mod. apt.

auto, util. 1055 Edgcwaler. 2
3 RM. FURN. apt. Pvt. bath,

util. Close In. EM
3 RMS., nicely fur. ground floor, 3

auto, washer, garage. $39. EM
qu or tfti 2

FURN. 2 bdrm., he a tedi
priv. en I., 1411 Court,

2

706 Duplexes
COMPLETELY furn. mod. du-

plex. South of town $50 fc

ajiio.Coup!ej)iil.v. EM
NEW 7. bdrm.. birch-k-

it.,
lg.

liv. rmatt. gar. S1EM3-7B4-

TV tool Colorful 4 rm.. furn,
apt, for couple em ployed
SouJiLend of lown- EM

FURN. 2 bdrm. upstairs duplex
$35, Close to State Bldgs. &
Willamette Univ. or EM
days or EM eves.

4 RM. 2 bdrm., Apt. with util,
rm. In new Duplex, $70 mo.
EM

1 BDRM. duplex, furn., $45. Lo-
cated on College Dr. EM

COZY 1' bdrm. duplex furn. de
slrable for 2 persons 460 N
Winter.

SEE this, vou will like it. extra
nice large 1 bdrm. low heat
cost, better than you expect.
$55. EM

CLEAN 2 be firm,, all elec. Du-

plex, car port, Auto. Washer
& drver, $57.50 mo. 1038 8th
St. EM

NEW 2 bdrm., very nice, $65.
Draw drapes. 4135 Portland Rd

CLEAN nicely furn. 2 bdrm. du-

plex TV Ant. EM

707 Houses For Rent

2 BDRM., clean, unfurn.. hdwd.
firs., attach, gar., $50. 3235

Beacoi1lEM ll1'!
FARM HOUSE on 9 acres in
Stayton area. $50 per mo.
MOTEL UNITS near Jefferson

Jet. May he rented individual-
ly or rent all 5 units as In-

come property. Motel Units
are furnished.

NICE HOUSE in (he Salem area
$45 per mo. Contact Oregon
Stale Highwav Dept. Property
Mgr. EM Ext. 717.

I BDRM, modern hse. & gar.,
elec. heat. New. decorated,
quiet A priv. for retired cpl.
$45 mo. Box 586 Willamina,
TR

FRESHLY redecorated 2 bdrm.
home in Manbrin Gardens for
$65 mo. Call Al Watts Realtor.
EM Eves. EM

CLEAN 2 bdrm., dinette, firepl.,
laundry rm., oil hent, adj.
gar., nr. echl., Btore.EM

LOVELY view; nice clean 2
bdrm. home. Inside util., elec.
heat, insulated, attrh, garage,
water furnished. EM

NICE1 bdrmTatt-gar-loa-
cted

SMALL 2 bdrm. newly decorat-
ed, large yard, on bus line,
nr. srhls. $50. EM 815
S. Lancaster.

3 'YEA R "O LD Tb d rm. horn e

washing machine, wood
stove, 3 miles SE, Call-- , after
5, EM

1 BDRM. elec. heat, garage 265
S. 22nd EM

2 HOUSES for lease or Sale.
$80 mo. and up. Drapery and
wall to wall carpets. r'.M

1 bdrm. cottage, un-

burn. $301EM4-3823-

3 BDRMS. Lrg. rms., gas range
& heat attach, apt. 137 50. 4002
S. Com'l. EM alter
p.m.

REDEC. 2 bdrm.. nar. Ant.
wired washer, drver, garden.
5040 N, Lancaster, I'M

SURURRAN No. 2 ndrm. "home
with garage, clean, nil neal.
Inn 5707 Portland Rd, EM

CLEAN bdrm. hse. with
stoves, gar. $15. Close shop
center. SouthEM

fH ED ROOMS" 823 Luttv.' $83".

Ramsey Realty. EM

SMALL clean 2 bdrm., refrig.,
stove, part util. pd. EM

2 BDRM,, gas, tele. In. nr bus.

jchools, $55. J.M
2 RDRMS., nr. srhl bus by

door.J55 mo. EM

New 2 bdrm modern house.
IMS BAKER

2 BDRM., blk. MAF. TV ant- -
att. gar. EM

FOR RENT. 4 bedroom-base- ,

ment. 155 Der month. South
Near Roberts School, Rawlins
Really EM 4 M7.V

COZY 2 bwrm, furnace bsmt.
lose in. ' 1610 Kansas, EM

FOR SALE or rent or trade for
property tn Portland. 2 bdrm
houe, bath, large liv. rm.
fireplace, din rm., kitchen
utility. Full l)mt with otl
furnacr, carport, vry hire
yard. Phone Salem EM 3 7803
flav or eves. o

ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm home,
NftMh. nr. bus. IM. EM

uir-r-
I den apace. Keuer. M 19446.1

707 Houses For Rent

FOR RENT 1 nearly 'new 2
bdrm. hcuse, I50.

Hollywood Realty
I960 N. Capitol St. KM 26315

BEDRM. hse. in Keizer, near
scni., snonping, dus. rruM
trees, garden space. EM
BDRM. hse., rugs and drapes
turn, hawaust neat, ganiec,EM Sunday or alter 6
week days.
BDRM. mod., view, trpl., TV
ant., uar. EM

$65 MO. KEIZER DIST.
EM

BDRM., hse. 4455 Satter Drive.
oa mo. eh

NEAT hdrm.. enclosed porch.

BDRM, home. Irg. liv. rm.,
din. rm., firepl.. utility, 2 car
gar. Fenced yard across from
school. Children welcome.
Freezer, atilo. washer, drver,some furniture available. $'125.
EM

WILL lease 2 bdrm. hse. Hdwd.
noors. ja mo. Trvon.
WAbash Albany coheot

CLEAN 1 bdrm. hse., oil heat
rarage. 4750 Fillmore, Keizer.
nq. 4775 Fillmore.

SMALL 2 bdrm. hse., partlyfurn. EM after 6 or Sat.
Sun.

RMS , util.. gar., oil circ,
$J9.50. 1970 Kappahan Ave.
BDRM., gar., elec. water heat
er, wired jor washer, dryer,
590 N. 17th, $S0. EM

FOR RENT: 2 bdrm. unfurn.
hse.at 1242Court,EM4-3482- .
FAIRGROUND" COTTAGES
or 2 bdrm. furn. AiA, all util.
Moderate rates by w.t. or mo.
EM

BEDROOM 2030 N. Com'l. $55.
ur sell tor $7,950. $500 down.
Ramsey Realty EM

$64. 2 bdrm., across front Sears,an natural gas. &m
CLEAN 1 bdrm., gar.. 5P2 N.

inn turn aiier 3 p m.
BD R M7co'tt a go, kltchenfuT.

nished, Off Center st. at f)3
Jason. $65. Also 1 bdrm. house,
$55. EM

PARTLY furn.' S rm. hse. with
deep freeze, auto, washer.
Lovely yard, couple must be
steady & dependable enters,
ref. $85 mo. EM

BDRM., close in, auto, heat,
washer, EM EM

FOR RENT, small 2 bdrm.
house, as is $35, 1850 N. Win-
ter St.
BDRM. house, util. rm car-
port, close to bus, EM
after 3:30 p.m.

PARTLY furn. 2 bdrm. bunga-low- .

Hollywood dist., att. gar.,
elec. heat, $75, EM
BDRM. court cottage, garage
washer 4: dryer, oil furnace,
2286 Hazel. EM eves.
RM. furn. cottage no drinkers,

669 N. Front.
BDRM. $40 mo, 533 N. 21st
after 5.
BDRM. hse., oil furnace, dry-
er. 2 blks. S. Salem Hi Sen.
Adults. EM

N E W E R ONE BFl)RM.
HOME PARTLY FURN. OR
UNFUR. ALL HARDWOOD
& MODERN. $55. 794 N.
14th. EM

707-- Furnished Houses
1 BDRM. house So., Washer &

dryer. Ph. EM
3 RM. furn hse. Yard fenced.

1 965Hjghw ay. EM
NICELY furn., 2 bdrm., hse.

radiant elec, heat. Auto, wash
er & drver. Will show Sat. &
Suit. See at 1770 Davidson or
EM

3 RM. furn. bungalow. j.TJ.50
mo, Glen Woodry, 1605 N.
summer.

furn. house, auto, heat,
elec. equipped. No children,

SJCom'i.
SMALL bdrm.. adults. 330 N.

25th. Owner, E M

1 & 2 Bdrm. Furn. House
KM

RDRMS. completely fur-
nished, TV ant., gar. $75.
Adults. No pets. EM

FURN. bdrm., cottage. vith
garage, N. Capital. 609 N. Cap

ital, lm .whin.
BDRM.W. Salem, garage,

col. only, $50 mo. EM
or EM

5 ROOM furnished house. Call
EM

NICELY furn, 3 rms., utility
rm., close in, reas. EM

1 HDRM. Gar. Laundry, adults,
no pets. 3845 Portland lid.

COZY, clean Bdrm.. Gar.. $50

inquire 41.15 Portland fid.

710 Wanted to Rent Hses

EXECUTIVE & family urgently
neen .1 nnrm. nse. o mo. or yr
lease, must be S. end. Fair-

820 N.W. Culpepper Terrace,
Portland,

714 Business Rentals

STORE SPACE a v a a b e in

f;oori nhrtnping area with good
traffic. 20 ft. light, attrac

tlve window display with R00
fl. of good usable room. Ideal
for small buHiness, office tt
small reoalr.

UPSTAIRS OFFICE with good
visioiiity irom neavny trav-
eled main thoroughfare in well
heated, clean bldg. Next to ex-

cellent doctor's office. Suitable
for dentlHl, lawyer or account-
ant. For annt. to see call S. R
Rarrv. EM or write 1515

OFFICE space it 1223 S. Com'l.
KM 4 0050.

MODERN offlre" wlthwa rehouse
attached plentv of parking.
Stale St. location. H,M

OFFICE snace for 2 offices and
recpptionl.'t in xv csi itate
Shopping Center. r,M

FURN.SHF.t) 5 unit motel "ti
Salem area. Contact Pronert
Management Dept Stale
Highway Commission. Stale
Highway Running, Salem.

DOWNTOWN office iinace. Pub-
uc pa ruing .ro ii. irom ni
flees. EM

780 Moving & Storage

RUSS PRATT

MAYFLOWER

Movinc & Storage
FUfX OILS

CAPITOL CH'Y TRANSFER

Larmer Transfer Stortee
Compl.t. movinR Brvlc Also

.nti (or BEKINS Nation-
wide Mov.rt Ph. CM

LYON VAN LINKS
LOCAI OR NATION WIDE

Moving & Storage
Vil KM on KM

fnit rni u itnal

lurnjture CtX M ato

ADDING MACHINES
Buy is you rent All m,itV

C,ur'
AUDlTIONh t REM0J1ELING

MODERNIZATION
Add rooms

PaSvVoS' HoUKsted'
G

"l""1fall EM
FOR ESTIMATES

SKILLED mechanics.
materials Complete Jabmet
shop. No down paymts. smallmo. paymts.

BEAVER BUILDERS
225 t erry St.

BEDDING

CAPITOL Bedding; Mattresses'
new A: renovated EM

CARPENTER CONTRACTOR
H. me Buiidlni

Ralph M. Scheidel, EM
f :ment work
House raising, leveling and

foundations EM
crane "nons
I. Lnratn moto crane Sa-

lem Sind & Gravel, EM

450 Merchandise

470 Building Material!

em?day

, AT

.V16'-4x- 8 Hardboard $1.75 slit.
V 4x8 Chipboard .12 ft,.
a." 4x8 Shtg. Ply 2.3;tsht.

a" 4x8 ShtK. Ply $3.00 sht.V 4x8 Shtg. Ply 53.45 sht.V 4x8 Birch S12.00 sht.
8 lb. box nails S9. 75 keg.
Pocket Door frames
complete $18.50 set.
Mah. plaster jambs $4.9fea.
No. 2 wood shingles $5.95 sq.
3 tab thick butt
shingles $7.85 sq.
Iron roofing $10.70 sq.
1 section wood garage doors
installed $65.00 ea.
'A" Grade Mah. drs. $4.15 up.
'A" Grade Birch drs. $7.20 up
Kr?ft paper $2.40 ea.
.T & i'xV Ply also

; 3'x8 Ply Mill Prices

Onn si?. nlywnod rut in your
order. No extra charge.

Credit Terms Available
'

OPEiN SAT. TILL 4

Lancaster & Center Ph. Salen
EM

'

(WE'VE HAD IT! !)

OODLES OF PLYWOOD. 4x8
sheets or cut to YOUR size
FREE!! Hundreds 3i 4x8 sand- -

ed fir plywood ONLY 3.99
sheet!

Running out our ears
& '4 pcs.SALE 4c. ft and
10c. ft. (Cover that floor or
wall at real savings!)

INSULATION 1.20 sack. White
paint 1.99 gal treg 2.50) Nails
11.25 keg.

felRCH PLY 'i 4x8 shop lSc.
ft. Cleanup odd sizes U 10c,
ai 15c, a 20c. a4 27c. Igotta
lot too!) k .1x6 Birch 3.15

sheet. Hardwood lumber in
stock.

.MAHOGANY PLYWOOD-'- ,!, 3x6
1.89, 'i rotarv 4,80 sheet, 'ij
ribbon 7.01 sheet, a4 14.40

sheet. Hardwood lumber In

slock.
ASH (SEN) FIRST QUALITY

i' 4x8 9.28, i 4x8 17.28. Lum-

ber In stock also.

'HOT" OAK. BIRCH and PE-
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
INTERESTING JOB

OPEN IN SALEM rtr.A
For man or woman with temper-

ament and ability for
sales work. Com-

pany training. Clientele Is es-
tablished. Exclusive franchise
No investment Immediate
earnings. Commission. Rapid
advancement. you qualify,
to business ot your own, offer-

ing secure future. Apply by
letter giving resume of exper-
ience and background. Box
543, Stale man Journal.

M A N W thCa r " Fr "Oiit id e
Sales WorV Corp.,
1079 Broadway.

AGENTS wanted. Complete
training program. Girardian
Ins. Co. F.M 9 12 a.m.

EXPERIENCE sales personnel
wanted- Call f'r anpt fr in.
teme". NELSON At NF.L5C.
REALTORS IVn s Conner-ria-

EM ? Eves, Ph.
Kelson's EM 2 1350.

SMALL ACREAGE Clean--
bdrm. older home on half acre
near new home developments.
$8500. Owner will trade for
home in town near bus to
$731)0.
CALL RON HUDKINS Eve.
Th. EM

FINE FAMILY HOME Not
fancy, nut very livable. 5
bdrms., nice liv. rm. with fire-
place, din. rm., kitchen, baih,
full basement with oil furnnce.
Kxtra Ige. garage with facil-
ities for care of children's
bikes, fenced yard. Convenient
to schools and transportation.
$11,000.
CALL J. E. LAW, Eve. Ph.
EM

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS Beau
tiful west view. 3 bdrms.,
heamed celling, bsmt., 2 fire-

places, large Int. Carpets and
drapes go. Dhle. garage. Price
$23,500. Will take smaller home
In trade.
CALL R. E. GRABENHORST

GRABENHORST
1B0 S. LIBERTY ST.

492
CARL

A Home You Must Sec

GARLOCK
ADDITION

ft Generous living room with paneling .

ix Huge, family room

ij TWO full and one, half-bat-

ft- Ceramic Tile shower
if Built in Tappnn oven and range
T?r Beautifully decorated
fr ROOMY
fr Two fireplaces

(Out Liberty Road to Ewald, turn right, follow signs)

TED MORRISON, REAL ESTATE

: ..$15,5SO

PHONE EM MM

J,ira!e Is rlnlnit a hlh volume,

260 N. HIGH

BEAUTIFUr, HOME A LOT. 3 Brirms., lie. Ilvln, rm. with fire-
place, nice kitchen with eallnu upace, utility rm. Tile bath.
On 7axl40 Int. Luc. patio, renin for Harden apot. ThU houit
I. apotless, A real buy at A,5Q0. Call Mr, Hicks.

GARAGE. ALL KQI11PPKD. This
wiiaiiivn. rm.. gal, pumps ami mil line or gupPHC. ftlll.M ge
tn appreciate. Owner will sell at Inventory. Call Mr. Hicks,

CJOOD TO THE I.A.ST NAM,. Neat. Hean S hdrm. house. Every.
tiiinn ynu need for comfort. Insulatcn, easy to heal. On pavedstreet rV aewri, frnced hack yard. Located In W. Salem. Only

7,5110. Call Mr. Van.Meler.

MORNING SUN. EVENING SHADOW. (17 acre farm, 'i mllel
smith nn paved mad. 2ti ac. In cultivation. Pond te 2 sprlnRi,
Family orchard. Lite, well huilt older 4 hdrm. home. Lse. barn,
rhlck. hse K oilier Mlftht consider trade on clear
house to t7,300. Full price $15,950. Terms, Call Mrs. Graham.

ROY TODD
2 :t 0 Stale St.

Eve : Mrs. Graham EM Hlt'kj EM VanMeter
EM Elllnn EM 85H; Allnon EM Todd
EM

WEST COAST REALTY

REAL ESTATE
Phone EM

i7;i.
with n option to ouy, tins 1 yr.
hdrmi.. birch kit,, din. rm At

West Salem. IM.OO par mo. Pric
Eves. EM 45234,

3055 PORTLAND KD. Pit. EM EM
WF DOWN OR LESS will five Immediate possession of this ne

3 bdrm home in City. Lovely birch kit.. Ige. family rm., in
Aide utility, Pi baths, Ige. II v. rm. with circulating fireplace,
T. A. hr.tt, and a dble. gar. Asking 12,0M. Ask for Dick,
Eves. EM 3.:i84,

WANTED, houei. that can he bought with low dwn. pymls. Ask
for Dick Eves. EM

CHECK THIS modern Drive-I- real. In tht favorable climate nt
Central Oregon. A real money maker, on Hi way 97. Call Don
Whitman, Evrs. RM

LEAVING STATE. Owner anxioui to 5fll this nice 3 hdrm. horn
with ige. liv. rm., din. rm., birch kit & nook. Plumbed fop
wither and dryer. Has dble. gar. Lawn In. Price 12,500. Call
Mrs Leavens, r:ves. r.M 3 -

ONE OUT, Leasei? Has 3 nice size
Forced air heat

110,500. Call Mrs. SummerS. Hih
u

oO

eoo


